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Replacement System Varnance Request

"'HE LlMITATlONS OF THE REPLACEMEN? SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

ThlS lorm shall he atlached to'an Appl:cahon for the proposed replacement syslem whlch is in noncompliance with the ;
Rules The LPI shall review the Heplacement System Variance Request and Applloation and may. approve the Request if ali of *
lhe followzng requwements wath LPL approval l:mllallons can: be met _ -

._The replacement syslem is correcling a malfunctmn or. an unlacensed waslewater discharge syslem

. A replacement sysiem cannot be designed and enstalled in totai compllance wnh the Rules.

...The design flow .is less than:500 GPD., .-

. There will .be no-change in-use-of-the structure : LT '

. The replacement. system .does .not conflict with Seasonal Conversnon Perm:t (30 MHSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811).

..The replacement. system is determined by 1he Site Evaluator and i_Pl to: be the most p{acllcal method to treat and
‘dispose iof the wastewater. :

o meumn-

i}

GENERAL INFORMATION : Townof _ Alge s Frd- /o7 e &

town cose [LLILLT  permino LITTIOIE  oate permit tsaued

month/day/yr.
: - — ’ J— . 3 e
~Property Owner's Name: LL e A /'f ZLE T E Tel. No. LAF o ‘//
1 System’s Location: _ H‘-’&KM &l ﬁfen’ﬁl—{ -
R Slreet s
/quvuf "'/-?- . /«n :~?fz~/“t, MAINE _ 2 {/_7‘_){;

v Town R GEREIL o e . Zip

_Property Owner's Address: :
Street
o Town ot State - - T Zip

Specific Instructions to the:

“LPI: 1f any of the variances exceed your approval aulhorlty and/or clo not meel all of tha requirements {isted under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before Issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Commenis Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Appllcallon you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Properly Owner: !t has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules s reqelred for ed
replacement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/o 0 1 F te
‘Evaluator and the LP{ have considered the site/soil reslrlcttcns and have concluded that ‘Ea O}gﬂ lid. al
compllance with the Rules is not- possmle S ‘

-

..1‘

:rw JubL 91987 |

I l';§ “‘l'
e VT ‘wwﬂ) :
: The Owner shall.sign.this statement. Therefore,- havsng reacf both this Replacernent Vanance Re?quesl ano the atlached
Appiicailon 1 understand that the proposed system is hot in total compllance with the Rules.and .-hereby releasedll tHose
"oncerned with this Variance, provnded they have performecl their. duti m a.reasonable and proper manner.
i /‘ -

b & 7/ 67

F’roperly OwnersSu? ?ﬁre a 7 Date




Variance Category Variance Requested Approval Authority Variance Requested to:
“Soils T ——— -~ ‘ ———— ~
Sotl Profle Ground Water Table to 6" ( inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer to 8" L - inches - -
from HHE-200 Bedrock ' to 10" { inches
.: Setback Distances = [ From: = Treatment Disposal | Treatment Disposal -
imiinfeet) foeo] e o “Tank _Area. P U 'Tank Arega
 Potable Water Supplies 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a 300a / / -
| w2 \Well 1 2000 gal/day ' Ny L \ .
~_a. Neighbor's 100b 100b e \
b. Froperty Owner's 50° 60" &0 \
3. Water Supply Line See Note 'a’ o
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60’ 60
P 2. Intermittent 25' 25’
3. Manmade drainage
diteh 15 15’
Downhill Slope Greater than 3:1 (33%) 5' 10 \
Buitdings 1. With basement See Note 15 \ }
2. Without basement ‘a’ 10" ] /
Property Line 5 5 ( k

Cther Specify: :

Fooinotes: S
. a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by vartance. See Table 6-2,
b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the neighbor's 1.
written jpermission.. : : ' o

c. ‘Suificient distance shall be mz?/ained to[aﬁur)eéat thgtoe of'ihjémdoes not extend to the 3:1 slope.
L L 7/4/87

| Site Evaluator's Signature ‘Date
P Statemengg '
¥, (174 )ﬂ Z;/%)xi : . LPI for the Town of 74&?//”«64

have condufteg/an on-site.inspection for the proposed replacement system and have ‘déigfmined, to the best of my
knowledge, thdt it cannot be installed in totai compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordinances, or the Local
‘Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and
My on-site inves:igatio/r:.'i {check and complete either a or b):

L]

a. V.. approve, Ui do not approve) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance
Note: If the LPI does not give his-approval, he shall lis{ hig reasons for denial in Comments Section
below and return to the applicant.

or:
[} b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI | {5
- recommend, L} do not recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: !f the LP| does

not recommend the Depariment’s approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as
.. towhy the proposed reptacement system is not being recommended.

Commenis:

a7

/ Da1/e

/ AN,
Tl G

s LPI's Signature

FOR USE ‘BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY: .
‘The Department has reviewed the vanance(s) and {{ does, [ does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements.
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter. . '

Signature of the Department Date
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